
Harvey Nicole Ed. Leadership and HE Admin NHarvey@wcupa.edu

Horowitz Heather Ed. Leadership and HE Admin HHorowitz@wcupa.edu

Gerhard Steven Ed. Leadership and HE Admin SGerhard@wcupa.edu

Klein Lori Ed. Leadership and HE Admin LKLEIN@wcupa.edu

Lloyd Susan Ed. Leadership and HE Admin SLloyd@wcupa.edu

Penning Adam Ed Leadership and HE Admin APenning@wcupa.edu

Reusch A. Maureen Ed Leadership and HE Admin AReusche@wcupa.edu

Tweedy James Ed. Leadership and HE Admin JTWEEDY@wcupa.edu

Ulmer Brian Ed. Leadership and HE Admin BUlmer@wcupa.edu

Education Leadership & Higher Education Administration Temporary Faculty
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